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CASE NUMBER: 18-0049-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO INC
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/5/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: lO / 06/ I ^

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF 
RECORD

VECTREN ENERGY 
DELIVERY OF 
OHIO INC VP 
GENERAL 
COUNSEL & 
ASSISTANT SEC
ROBERT E 
HEIDORN
ONE VECTREN 
SQUARE

EVANSVILLEJN
47708
Phone:(812) 491-4305

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 

Email:gIpetrucci@vorys.com

4.-

J.J

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms. 
Whitt Sturtevant 
88 E. Broad St
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Suite 1590 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:937-417-3683 

Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none * Payton, Ebony M Mrs.
Federal Executive Agencies (FEA) 

139 Barnes Drive, Suite 1 

Tyndall AFB,FL 32403 

Phone:850-283-6236 

Fax:850-283-0707 

Email:Ebony.Payton.ctr@us.af.mil

none ♦Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4213 

Phone:614-466-9547 

Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none ♦Borer, Jonathan J Mr.
PUCO
180 E Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-6399 

Email:jonathan.borer@puco.ohio.gov

none ♦Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none ♦Oliker, Joseph E. Mr. 
IGS Energy 

6100 Emerald Parkway 

DubIin,OH 43016 

Phone:614-659-5069
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EmaiI:joliker@igsenergy.com

none

none

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
CoIumbus,OH 43215 

Phone;(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Alexander, Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP 

21 E. State St., Suite 1100

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-1500 

Fax:614-621-0010 

Email:talexander@calfee.com

none UNSICKER, ANDREW 

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES(FEA) 

139 BARNES DRIVE, SUITE 1 

TYNDALL AFB,FL 32403 
Phone:(850) 283-6347
Email:ANDREW.UNSICKER@US.AF.MIL

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES ATTY 

THOMAS A. JERNIGAN 

139 BARNES DR 

STE 1
TYNDALL AFB,FL 32403-5319 

Phone;(850) 283-6663 

Fax:(850) 283-6219
Email:THOMAS.JERNIGAN@US.AF.MIL

ATTORNEY
NONE

IGS ENERGY 

JOSEPH OLIKER
NONE
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6100 EMERALD PARKWAY 

DUBLIN,0H 43016 

Phone:614-659-5000

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION (RESA) 

52 E. GAY ST.
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5414

NONE
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